Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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name and first name

HOPKA-VARGA Gabriella
LELEYKO Olga A.
RYAN Kelleigh
SENYUTA Alexandra
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
HARVEY Eleanor
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
BITTEROVA Kitti
BERTHIER Aarya
REBOLLEDO Melissa
KNAPEK Edina
GIMENEZ Isis
CELLEROVA Michala
WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan
MICHEL Nataly
RAPYNETS Alina
SMITH Anna
BERTHIER Amita
RIVERO Liz
SPANGER-RIES Martine
COMERFORD Shannon
ENRIGHT Irene

TOR Cansu

LAU Ysien

RAPYNETS Krystina
VARDAR Cansu Umay
ERBIL Elif

KARACA Gizem
OKUMUS Busra

KWOK Rachel
DOGANAY Simay
GULEN Fatmanur
KARAMETE Irem
TAYLOR Beatrice

IKIZ Serra Utkum

AKIN Merve

country

HUN
UKR
CAN
UKR
AUT
CAN
BRA
SVK
SIN

MEX
HUN
VEN
SVK
SIN

MEX
UKR
IRL

SIN

VEN
DEN
CAN
FIN

TUR
SIN

UKR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
GBR
TUR
TUR
TUR
GBR
TUR
TUR

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Kocaeli Satellite Tournament

Kocaeli 12-13. december 2015

ind.
20
18
15
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14
14
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Womens Foil

HS

25
25
24
24
23
21
24
20
21
20
23
21
18
19
21
18
17
22
17
19
15
18
16
15
16
1
16
10
12
12
10
10
17
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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